Charge, Purulia Pumped Storage Project Site, WBSEDCL, Bagmundi, Purulia West Bengal on 
07/08/2025 at 12.30 Hrs. Offers will be opened in the presence of available Bidder's 
authorized representative. 

8) Availability of Copy of Tender: -

6. Estimated Cost: RS 35400.00 (Rupees: Thirty Five Thousand Four Hundred only) including 
GST. 

a) WBSEDCL official Website: www.wbsedcl.in 
b) Office of the Chief Engineer & Project Manager, PPSP HQ, WBSEDCL, Vidyut Bhavan, 

Salt Lake City, Kolkata, West Bengal PIN: 700091 
c) Office of Addl. Chief Engineer & Project Site- in-Charge, PPSP Site, WBSEDCL, Bagmundi Dist: